... E2i.10 ... E2.10 ... E2C.10
E2.10
E2i.10
E2C.10
340
10.610.1 10.1
341
E2.10

H
R
20 22
15
15.5  -
 1
5
 +
 1
0
Ba
Bi
Bi Ba R E2i.10 E2.10 E2C.10
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m] [kg/m]
E2i.10.06.R.0* E2.10. 06.R.0* E2C.10.06.R.0* | 018 | 028 | 038 |
E2i.10.10.R.0* E2.10. 10.R.0* E2C.10.10.R.0* | 018 | 028 | 038 |
E2i.10.16.R.0 E2.10. 16.R.0 E2C.10.16.R.0 | 018 | 028 | 038 |
E2i.10.20.R.0 E2.10. 20.R.0 E2C.10.20.R.0 | 018 | 028 | 038 |
E2i.10.30.R.0 E2.10. 30.R.0 E2C.10.30.R.0 | 018 | 028 | 038 |
E2i.10.40.R.0 E2.10. 40.R.0 E2C.10.40.R.0 | 018 | 028 | 038 |
E2i.10.50.R.0 E2.10. 50.R.0 E2C.10.50.R.0 | 018 | 028 | 038 |
E2i.10 E2.10 E2C.10
R 018 028 038
H
D

E2.10
E2i.10
E2.10.2.1
E2C.10
E2.10.5.1
10
.1
10
.6
2.5
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
06. ▼ E2.100.06.34PZ E2.100.06.56PZ E2.100.06.12PZ 1
10. ▼ E2.100.10.34PZ E2.100.10.56PZ E2.100.10.12PZ 1
16. ▼ E2.100.16.34PZ E2.100.16.56PZ E2.100.16.12PZ 2
20. ▼ E2.100.20.34PZ E2.100.20.56PZ E2.100.20.12PZ 2
30. ▼ E2.100.30.34PZ E2.100.30.56PZ E2.100.30.12PZ 3
40. ▼ E2.100.40.34PZ E2.100.40.56PZ E2.100.40.12PZ 4
50 ▼ E2.100.50.34PZ E2.100.50.56PZ E2.100.50.12PZ 5
1.5
5
E2.10.2
E2.10.2.1